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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Gillett440
Gold Star

9.175 9.100 9.1258.400 35.800
1 3 8T 2T 1 

1 

Maya Ramde445
Gold Star

8.700 8.550 9.1259.350 35.725
4T 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Evelyn Arambula458
V-Force

9.075 9.125 8.8758.500 35.575
2 2 5 6T 3 

3 

Julia Wood453
Monterey

8.375 9.150 9.1258.150 34.800
10T 1 12 2T 4 

4 

Jessica Pickett423
Clovis

8.500 8.725 8.7758.450 34.450
8 6 7 9 5 

5 

Mary Elizabeth Baranda420
Clovis

8.625 7.875 8.8509.075 34.425
6 9 2 8 6 

6 

Anya Shah434
Eric Will

8.300 9.050 8.6008.350 34.300
12 4 10 12 7 

7 

Lauren Casey454
Pacific Coast

8.700 7.500 9.1258.200 33.525
4T 14 11 2T 8 

8 

Maytal Friedman438
Gold Star

7.925 8.850 8.7257.975 33.475
16 5 14T 10 9 

9 

Zyla Castaneda426
Elite

8.750 7.650 8.8758.100 33.375
3 11T 13 6T 10 

10 

Autumn Cabral463
V-Force

8.275 7.700 8.4258.475 32.875
13 10 6 13 11 

11 

Alia Muller452
Monterey

8.250 8.150 7.9008.550 32.850
14 8 4 17 12 

12 

Sophia Jidkov441
Gold Star

8.375 7.650 9.1507.050 32.225
10T 11T 18 1 13 

13 

Vivian Ballard450
Monterey

8.175 7.350 8.2508.400 32.175
15 15 8T 14T 14 

14 

Alexia Gibson425
Clovis

8.600 7.150 8.2507.500 31.500
7 16 17 14* 15T

15T

Emily Jarvinen404
CSC - Great Oaks

7.800 7.600 8.2507.850 31.500
17 13 16 14* 15T

15T

Anya Ellis421
Clovis

7.575 6.100 7.3008.675 29.650
18 17 3 18 17 

17 

Carissa Kennedy424
Clovis

8.475 0.000 8.6757.975 25.125
9 18 14T 11 18 

18 
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